
Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés

1 Vígh Balázs 1368 Pro Shooting LE 169

2 Zatik László 631 Gepárd SE 167

3 Czukor Barna 1523 Para Gun 164

4 Dr. Zatik Balázs 632 Gepárd SE 162

5 Vogel Dávid 1438 Tatabánya VLK 160

6 Vér Béla 925 Göcsej SE 156

7 Nándorfi Tamás 1713 Airsoft SE 154

8 Tutsch Tamás 1802 Alpokalja SE 151

9 Zántó István 857 Para Gun 149

10 Jakab Róbert 549 DHSE 148

11 Nagy Tibor 1460 Tatabánya VLK 144

12 Maráczi Zoltán 802 Tatabánya VLK 140

13 Nemesné Mészáros Erika 1455 Tatabánya VLK 138

14 Horváth István 1735 BEL SE 120

15 Békési Marcel 879 Dabasi TSE 88

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés

1 Tutsch Tamás 1802 Alpokalja SE 176

2 Vogel Dávid 1438 Tatabánya VLK 175

3 Vígh Balázs 1368 Pro Shooting LE 173

4 Zántó István 857 Para Gun 172

5 Leininger Zsolt 1319 Tatabánya VLK 170

6 Nándorfi Tamás 1713 Airsoft SE 165

7 Dr. Zatik Balázs 632 Gepárd SE 160

8 Likerecz Róbert 1440 Tatabánya VLK 158

9 Zatik László 631 Gepárd SE 148

10 Jakab Róbert 549 DHSE 147

11 Komlósi Tamás 1722 Tatabánya VLK 140

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés

1 Dr. Zatik Balázs 632 Gepárd SE 170

2 Vogel Dávid 1438 Tatabánya VLK 158

3 Májer Milán 2069 VR SE 155

4 Vér Béla 925 Göcsej SE 147

5 Tutsch Tamás 1802 Alpokalja SE 144

6 Zolcsák András 1104 Jerikó LK 141

7 Jakab Róbert 549 DHSE 140

8 Zatik László 631 Gepárd SE 138
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9 Nagy Tibor 1460 Tatabánya VLK 133

10 Nemesné Mészáros Erika 1455 Tatabánya VLK 131

11 Csapuka József 1376 Tatabánya VLK 128

12 Kefei László 791 Tatabánya VLK 125

13 Friedrich Gyula 1826 Tatabánya VLK 122

14 Rózsavölgyi Tamás 1278 Jerikó LK 119

15 Schnolcz Róbert 1905 Tatabánya VLK 118

16 Matus János 1766 Tatabánya VLK 111

17 Piroth János 1007 Csepel LE 109

18 Bárándi Zoltán 1377 Tatabánya VLK 107

19 Komlósi Tamás 1722 Tatabánya VLK 102

20 Horváth István 1735 BEL SE 101

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés

1 Nándorfi Tamás 1713 Airsoft SE 171

2 Vogel Dávid 1438 Tatabánya VLK 165 2x13

3 Jakab Róbert 549 DHSE 165 1x13

4 Nagy Tibor 1460 Tatabánya VLK 152

5 Wilisits Attila 2116 Tatabánya VLK 150

6 Hajnal Sándor 2133 Tatabánya VLK 147

7 Balla Zsolt 2134 Tatabánya VLK 140

8 Matus János 1766 Tatabánya VLK 135

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés

1 Tóth Imre 206 Csepel LE 184

2 Nándorfi Tamás 1713 Airsoft SE 183

3 Leininger Zsolt 1319 Tatabánya VLK 177

4 Vér Béla 925 Göcsej SE 176

5 Czukor Barna 1523 Para Gun 174

6 Kossár Anikó 309 Csepel LE 173

7 Tutsch Tamás 1802 Alpokalja SE 173

8 Zántó István 857 Para Gun 171

9 Vogel Dávid 1438 Tatabánya VLK 168

10 Jakab Róbert 549 DHSE 167

11 Maráczi Zoltán 802 Tatabánya VLK 162

12 Szabó Ferenc 597 Vasnyúl 139

13 Likerecz Róbert 1440 Tatabánya VLK 133

14 Vígh Balázs 1368 Pro Shooting LE 111
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Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés

1 Vér Béla 925 Göcsej SE 165

2 Vogel Péter 1361 Tatabánya VLK 156

3 Vogel Dávid 1438 Tatabánya VLK 153

4 Jakab Róbert 549 DHSE 145

5 Fekete Attila 2015 Tatabánya VLK 140

6 Csapuka József 1376 Tatabánya VLK 137

7 Nagy Tibor 1460 Tatabánya VLK 131

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés

1 Jakab Róbert 549 DHSE 151

2 Tutsch Tamás 1802 Alpokalja SE 145

3 Horváth István 1735 BEL SE 119
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